2001

1998
2008
2004
2006
2011

2010
1999
2012
1996
2000
2007
2003
2005
2013
2009
2002
2014
1997

20 Years of Racetimes

Queen’s Plate * Met *Jul
Met

July

131.78
132.00
132.15
132.66
132.66
132.82
133.03
133.10
133.19
133.54
133.76
134.64
135.30
135.30
135.44
135.55
135.96
136.33
136.84

Trademark
Classic Flag
PPower/DDaughter
Greys Inn
Eyeofthetiger
lgugu

Bold Silvano
El Picha
Pomodoro
London News
El Picha
Hunting Tower
Dynasty
Dunford
Heavy Metal
Big City Life
Ipi Tombe
Legislate
Super Quality

122.20
122.40
122.80
122.82
122.91

123.40
123.60
123.75
123.80
123.93
124.06
124.40
124.43
124.80
125.00
125.02
125.20
125.38
125.60
126.00

Bunter Barlow
Pocket Power
Angus

River Jetez
Martial Eagle
Badger’s Coast
La Fabulous
lgugu

Horse Chestnut
Hill Fifty Four
Pocket Power
Zebra Crossing
Pocket Power
London News
Yard-Arm

Past Master
Imperious Sue
Futura

Polo Classic
Alastor

1995
2011

2010
2006
2000
2012
1997
2013
2014
2009
2005
2002
2007
1998
2006
2004
2000
1999
2001

2015

Queen’s Plate

96.16
96.46
97.16
97.44
97.60
97.68
97.76
97.83
97.94
98.38
98.40
98.56
98.82
99.20
99.20
99.68
99.84
100.16
101.12
101.59

Counter Action
Mother Russia
Pocket Power
Winter Solstice
Jet Master
Gimmethegreenlight
London News
Variety Club
Capetown Noir
Pocket Power
Winter Solstice
Free My Heart
Pocket Power
Divine Force
Pocket Power
Yard-Arm

Free My Heart
Jet Master
Trademark
Futura



